
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Friday 
White House Date Oct 27, 1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

l:00p 
3:30p 
4:45p 
5:45p 
8:00p 
9:00p 
11:30p 

Lunch at  White  House  with  President  and  group  of  Texas  editors 
To Gainesville,  Fla  --  see travel  activity 
arrived Gainesville,  Fla,  met  by  Sen  Smathers  and  others 
spoke to  Blue  Keys  Fraternities  Banquet,  University  of  Florida 
made appearanc e at  Gator  Bowl 
To Wash,  DC  --  see  travel  activity 
arrived Wash,  DC -  to  52nd  Street 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

2. 3:30p 

6. 9:00p 

Washington, DC 

Gainesville, Florida 

AF jet 

same 

Charlie Boatner,  MMW 
Scott Peake 

same 

Gainesville ,  Fla 

Wash, DC 

4:45p 

11:30p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


