7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHN	SON
,	DAILY	DIARY				

Day Friday

White House

Entry No.;	Time	Telephone f or t		·	Activity (include visited by)*								Expenditure				
	Time	Lo	LD	1					(= ===================================		,				è		Code
					Track of the control	_								-			
1	er con camera la seguina del s																
1 2	1:00p 3:30p								Preside travel a		group	of Tex	as edi	itors	•		
3	4:45p								net by S		thers	and ot	hers				
4	5:45p				spoke	to Blue	Keys	Fratne	iities E					rida			
5	8:00p					appeara				_							
7	9:00p 11:30p								activity Street	<i>,</i>							
4	•						-				:						
	3.00 mm																
Ī																	
												1					
	3																
								* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	` :								
	:																
are To a			:														
	·																
																	1

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
2	3:30p	Washington, D _C	AF jet	Charlie Boatner, MMW Scott Peake	Gainesvile, Fla	4:45p	
6	9:00p	Gainesville, Falorida	same	same	Wash, DC	11:30p	
	:		,				
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	d A

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.